
PRP Approval Form Rev 5/28/2014 PLEASE INCLUDE THIS FORM WHEN SUBMITTING TO NOVUS 
 

EL PASO COUNTY PURCHASING REVIEW FORM 
 

 

 

ACTION TAKEN BY PROCUREMENT REVIEW PANEL 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Placement on Commissioners Court Agenda By:   Auditor’s Verification of Funds: 
 
 
 

 

This procurement item has been reviewed by the Procurement Review Panel.  Said review should not be relied upon by any person or 
entity other than the County of El Paso, its officers, and employees.  

 

Panel Members  
County Contract Administrator/Designee:  Accept | Not Accept:  __________________________________ 
 

County Auditor/Designee     Accept | Not Accept:         
County Purchasing Agent/Designee   Accept | Not Accept:         

County Department Head     Accept | Not Accept:         
 

County Attorney Reviewer: Approved for further action: Y / N:         
Subject Matter Expert (as needed)    Accept | Not Accept:  __________________________________ 
 

Other Meeting Attendees (PLEASE PRINT NAME): 
 

1.)___________________________     2.)___________________________     3.)________________________ 
     

4.)___________________________     5.)___________________________     6.)________________________ 

Procurement Item  

Agenda Date:      Department:  

Item Description:  
 

 

Item Information 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Previous PRP Action 
 

     Date                   Approved for CC     Returned To Dept. 
 
  
 

Specs 

Bid Award

Contract Amendment

BID:  

Contract: 

DIR:
Contract

Reviewed and Accepted (as is) for Commissioners Court Action

Returned to Department for further action/information/documentation (*reason specified below)
Recommend Award to Vendor and accept for Commissioners Court Action

Not Accepted/Other (*reason specified below)

 

Department Purchasing Department No FundsFunds Verified

Item requires contract/contract review.  Dept. needs to contact County Attorney's Office for more information. 

Other

Construction

RFIRFP

Price Bid

RFQ

  Specs
Bid Award
Contract
Contract Amendment             Price Bid         Construction

Other
RFP            RFI            RFQ

Price Bid           Construction

RFP                RFI                 RFQ

RecommendRecommend Award to Vendor and accept for Commissioners Court Action
Return to Department for further action/information/documentation (*reason specified below)
Not Accepted/Other (*reason specified below)

Reviewed and Accepted (as is) for Commissioners Court Action

JLopez
Highlight

CSullivan
Highlight

bfranco
Highlight



Line Part No. Description Quote Price Qty Extended Price 

1 163-204-C-ADS-679 Clariti Admin Seat; Clariti Standard License 1,629.21$         15 24,438.15$              

2 163-204-C-CDU-679 Clariti Full Access Seat; Clariti Admin License 380.90$             1 380.90$                   

3 163-204-C-ADS-679 Clariti Admin Seat; Clariti Standard License 1,292.13$         1 1,292.13$                

4 163-204-C-OIL-679 Clariti Offline Mobile Inspection App (Per Seat) 224.72$             10 2,247.20$                

5 163-204-C-CPL-679 Clariti Communities Portal (Price Per Login); Community portal Logins (2K/mth bundle) 3.86$                 2000 7,720.00$                

6 163-204-C-FA-679 Clariti Field Audit Trail (10% of NET) 3,323.90$         1 3,323.90$                

7 163-204-C-SBF.1-679 Sandbox-Full Copy (20% of NET); Clariti Full Sandbox 6,647.80$         1 6,647.80$                

8 163-204-C-SS-679 Annual Support (20% of NET); Clariti Paid Support 6,647.80$         1 6,647.80$                

9 163-204-C-IS-679 Implementation Services One Time 188.17$             1408 264,943.36$            

DIR-TSO-4288 

317,641.24$           

Approval

Recommendation for Award 

Jose M. Landeros

Approver - Printed Name 

10/14/2020

Approver - Signature Date 

I

TOTAL PRICE:  

WORKFLOW AND RECORDKEEPING SOFTWARE 

FOR PUBLIC WORKS 

12012506

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP. 

Reston, VA 

Prepared by Myrna Coon 10/20/2020 Page 1



 
3

1



 
3

Infoblox 8.00

2

ID.me 1.33%



 
3

3



 
3

4



 
3

5



 
3

6



 
3

7



CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190
PHONE (703) 871-8500 | FAX (703) 871-8505 | TOLL FREE (888) 66CARAH

WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM | SALES@CARAHSOFT.COM

GOVERNMENT - PRICE QUOTATION

PAGE 1 of 2
QUOTE DATE:
QUOTE NO:

10/14/2020
23833985

CONFIDENTIAL

TO: Myrna Coon
Buyer
El Paso County Purchasing
800 E. Overland
Rm. 300
El Paso, TX 79901 USA

MCoon@epcounty.com

(915) 546-2048

EMAIL:

PHONE:

FROM: Thomas Lee
Carahsoft Technology Corp.
11493 Sunset Hills Road
Suite 100
Reston, Virginia 20190

EMAIL: Thomas.Lee@carahsoft.com

PHONE: (571) 662-3442 FAX: (703) 871-8505

TERMS: Contract #: SW1056A
DIR Cooperative Contract #: DIR-TSO-4288
Expiration Date: February 22, 2025
FTIN: 52-2189693
Shipping Point: FOB Destination
Credit Cards: VISA/MasterCard/AMEX
Remit To: Same as Above
Payment Terms: Net 30 (On Approved Credit)
Sales Tax May Apply

QUOTE NO: 23833985

$317,641.24TOTAL QUOTE:

QUOTE DATE: 10/14/2020
QUOTE EXPIRES:
RFQ NO:
SHIPPING:
TOTAL PRICE:

ESD
$317,641.24

11/13/2020

LINE NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE QUOTE PRICE QTY EXTENDED PRICE

1 163-204-C-ADS-679 Clariti Admin Seat
Clariti Standard License
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-ADS

$1,800.00 $1,629.21 15 $24,438.15TX DIR

2 163-204-C-CDU-679 Clariti Full Access Seat
Clariti Admin License
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-CDU

$1,800.00 $380.90 1 $380.90TX DIR

3 163-204-C-ADS-679 Clariti Admin Seat
Clariti Partner Admin License
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-ADS

$1,800.00 $1,292.13 1 $1,292.13TX DIR

4 163-204-C-OIL-679 Clariti Offline Mobile Inspection App (Per Seat)
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-OIL

$250.00 $224.72 10 $2,247.20TX DIR

5 163-204-C-CPL-679 Clariti Communities Portal (Price Per Login)
Community portal Logins (2K/mth bundle)
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-CPL

$4.00 $3.86 2000 $7,720.00TX DIR

6 163-204-C-FA-679 Clariti Field Audit Trail (10% of NET)
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-FA

$0.10 $3,323.90 1 $3,323.90TX DIR

7 163-204-C-SBF.1-679 Sandbox - Full Copy (20% of NET)
Clariti Full Sandbox
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-SBF.1

$0.20 $6,647.80 1 $6,647.80TX DIR

8 163-204-C-SS-679 Annual Support (20% of NET)
Clariti - Paid Support
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-SS

$0.20 $6,647.80 1 $6,647.80TX DIR

9 163-204-C-IS-679 Implementation Services
One Time
BasicGov Systems, Inc - 163-204-C-IS

$250.00 $188.17 1408 $264,943.36TX DIR

$317,641.24SUBTOTAL:

TOTAL PRICE:

TOTAL QUOTE: $317,641.24

$317,641.24



LINE NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE QUOTE PRICE QTY EXTENDED PRICE

GOVERNMENT - PRICE QUOTATION

11493 SUNSET HILLS ROAD | SUITE 100 | RESTON, VIRGINIA 20190
PHONE (703) 871-8500 | FAX (703) 871-8505 | TOLL FREE (888) 66CARAH

WWW.CARAHSOFT.COM | SALES@CARAHSOFT.COM

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP

PAGE 2 of 2
QUOTE DATE:
QUOTE NO:

10/14/2020
23833985

CONFIDENTIAL

Notes:
1. Clariti Standard User Seat - Includes 5 Custom Objects. Customer Community includes 10 Custom Objects. Total = 15 Custom Objects
max.
2. Price increases of 5% to begin in Year 2. Clariti reserves the right to increase prices up to 7% per year.
3. Any purchase order generated on this quote, indicates acceptance of all terms and conditions on the attached Clariti Subscription
Agreement.
4. Warranty is provided concurrent to licensing subscription for Clariti releases less than 1 year old.

Exclusions:
1. Workflow and configuration that goes beyond the Clariti product module's 'out of box' capabilities are excluded from subscription
fees.


	untitled1: 10/16/2020
	untitled2: Public Works
	untitled3: Approve purchase of Workflow and Recordkeeping Software for Public Works using contract DIR-TSO-4288 awarded to Carahsoft Technology Corp.of Reston, VA in the amount of $317,641.24
	untitled4: Off
	untitled5: Off
	untitled6: Off
	untitled7: Off
	untitled8: Off
	untitled9: Off
	untitled10: Off
	untitled11: Off
	untitled12: Yes
	untitled13: Off
	untitled14: 


